
United Nations Development Programme

19July2017

NOTIFICATION OF AMENDMENT NO.2 TO THE INVITATION TO BID
Fuel Supply for UN Agencies in Cambodia under Long-Term Agreement

Ref.: Invitation to Bid (ITB) Process No. 35-49348 issued on 28 June 2017

There are an amendment to the above-mentioned Invitation to Bid document as
below:

(1) Deadline for bid submission is extended to 27 July 2017 by 12:00 p.m., local
time to below address:

Registry Office (located in Ground Floor, UNDPCambodia Building No.3)
No. 53, Pasteur Street, POBox 877, Phnom Penh, Cambodia

Tel: 023 216167, Ext. 161

(2) Bid opening is changed to 27 July 2017 at 2:00 p.m., local time at UNDP
Building 3.

Thank you for your participation in this tender.

su7
Sereyvattana Chan (Ms.)
Procurement Analyst

UNDP in Cambodia
No. 53, Street 51, Boeung Keng Kang, Phnom Penh, Cambodia;Tel: 023 216 167, Fax:023 216 257

E-mail: registry.kh@undp.org; www.kh.undp.org

DJIDDlII
Empowered lives.
Resilient nations.

mailto:registry.kh@undp.org;
http://www.kh.undp.org

